Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

6,309

6,515

R$
1,658.88

01-11-2017

01-11-2017

01-11-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE AS
DIARIAS, PARA

PARTICIPAR DO V.-
ENCONTRO
ESTADUAL DE
AGENTES DE

DESENVOLVIMENTO

QUE TEM POR
OBJETO A
ARTICULACAO E
COMUNICACAO
PARA O
DESENVOLVIMENTO
LOCAL
SUSTENTAVEL DOS
MUNICIPIOS, NO
PERIODO DE 08 A 10
DE NOVEMBRO DE
2017 DO
DECORRENTE DO
ANO NA CIDADE DE
MANAUS.




